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(cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); Sy Goldstone (Sgoldsto@energy.state.ca.us);
Tom Gorin (Tgorin@energy.state.ca.us); Cathleen Fogel (CFl@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Robert Emmert (remmert@caiso.com); Jeanne Clinton (cln@cpuc.ca.gov); Rick 
Codina (rcodina@smud.org); Jordana Cammorata (jnc@cpuc.ca.gov); Cheryl Cox 
(cxc@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Cockayne (michael.cockayne@ladwp.com); Lara 
Ettenson (lettenson@nrdc.org); Tim Drew (zap@cpuc.ca.gov); Art Canning 
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Bill Junker (Bjunker@energy.state.ca.us); Jaimi Johnson
(jaimi.johnson@ladwp.com); Richard Oberg (ROberg@smud.org); Rachal Radell 
(Rachel.Radell@ncpa.com); Jaqueline Jones (Jacqueline.Jones@sce.com); Lonnie 
Mansi (lmansi@semprautilities.com); Dave Modisette (dmodisette@cmua.org); 
Sierra Martinez (smartinez@nrdc.org); Steve Kromer (skromer@gmail.com);
Darren Hanway (darren.hanway@sce.com); Carl Linvill (CLinvill@aspeneg.com); 
Jeff Hirsch (jeff.hirsch@doe2.com); Bill Knox (wknox@arb.ca.gov); Mike Rufo 
(mike.rufo@itron.com); Forest Kaser (fkaiser@energy-solution.com); Peter Lai 
(ppl@cpuc.ca.gov); Nika Rogers (nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Messenger 
(mike.messenger@itron.com); Ross Miller (ross.miller@energy.state.ca.us); Cynthia 
Mitchell (cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); Kristen Ralff Douglas (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kim Mahoney (kmb@cpuc.ca.gov); Seager, Jonathan 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7Se); Swanson, Jeffrey 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JKSR); Nick Zettel 
(nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us); Yucel, Zeynep
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(DSchultz@energy.state.ca.us); Glen Sharp (Gsharp@energy.state.ca.us); Matthew 
Tisdale (mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); Alan Sanstad (ahsfor@eapx02.lbl.gov); Dave Walden 
(dwalden@scppa.org); Scott Thomashefsky (scott.thomashefsky@ncpa.org); Ken
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Schiermeyer (kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Phil Toth (tothpr@sce.com); 
Nathaniel Skinner (nws@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Wu (mwu@caiso.com); Craig Tyler 
(craigtyler@comcast.net); Aram Shumavon (aram.shumavon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Zenaida Tapawan-Conway (ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Jorge Taginepes (jst@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Yuliya Shmidt (ys2@cpuc.ca.gov); Jean Shelton (jean.shelton@itron.com); Tim 
Vonder (Tvonder@semprautilities.com); Michael Ting (michael.ting@itron.com); 
Ed Vine (edward.vine@uc-ciee.org); Nate Toyama (Ntoyama@smud.org)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: DAWG Meeting November 9, 2010 @ CPUC 10am-4pm

DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP (DAWG)

REMINDER - SAVE THE DATE
Please Complete this Doodle poll so we know who will attend (just click the link and 
add your name, mention whether you will be there in person or via phone): 
http://www.doodle.com/twrzftQuxdmea8i7

Our next meeting will be November 9, 2010, 10am-4pm, at CPUC in San Francisco.
The full DAWG will meet 10am-2:30pm, with a special session for the Demand Forecasting 
Subgroup 2:30-4pm.

I'm calling this agenda "A Celebration of Demand Forecasting."

We will cover:

• How demand forecasts in CA work (Energy Commission, IOUs, POUs)
° Process
° Regulatory implications (including procurement)
° Issues

• and importantly: Implications of demand-side resources in forecasts
° Inclusion of demand-side resources 
° Why they matter 
° Issues
° How demand forecasts in CA work (Energy Commission, IOUs, POUs)

Updates from the Energy Savings Subgroup and on the CPUC's 2013+ EM&V

This will be a great opportunity a) for the demand forecasters in our group to 
begin work ahead of the 2011 IEPR process, and b) for the others in our group to 
understand the demand forecasting process and how the demand-side resources (EE, DG) 
affect the "bottom line."

Actual agenda, etc. to be distributed soon.

Thank you.
C.
Chris Ann Dickerson 
DAWG Project Manager
cadickerson@cadconsultinq.biz
510-562-1034
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